
County Name

Vehicle Type Desc

AUTOS &
PICKUPS

HEAVY
TRUCKS MOTORCYCLE BUS TOOLS VESSEL

VEHICLE
TRAILER

TRAVEL
TRAILER

MOBILE
HOME Grand Total

Grand Total

ALACHUA

BAKER

BAY

BRADFORD

BREVARD

BROWARD

CALHOUN

CHARLOTTE

CITRUS

CLAY

COLLIER

COLUMBIA

DESOTO

DIXIE

DUVAL

ESCAMBIA

FLAGLER

FRANKLIN

GADSDEN

GILCHRIST

GLADES

GULF

HAMILTON

HARDEE

HENDRY

HERNANDO

HIGHLANDS

HILLSBOROUGH

HOLMES

INDIAN RIVER

JACKSON

JEFFERSON

LAFAYETTE

LAKE

LEE

LEON

LEVY

LIBERTY

MADISON

MANATEE

MARION

MARTIN

MIAMI-DADE

MONROE

NASSAU

OKALOOSA

OKEECHOBEE

ORANGE

OSCEOLA

PALM BEACH

PASCO

PINELLAS

POLK

PUTNAM

SANTA ROSA

SARASOTA

SEMINOLE

ST JOHNS

14,734

667,667

20,266

36,934

113,676

51,089

662,083

17,607

33,605

70,196

145,076

359,296

316,618

454,024

516,849

238,215

104,302

830,338

994,145

615,605

1,371,467

382,103

1,444,019

54,643

256,712

129,817

144,054

2,277,243

204,499

470,644

447,380

27,035

11,399

73,143

292,414

863,312

462,775

11,911

22,470

64,403

193,677

27,077

1,383,959

137,380

234,049

54,644

33,979

18,330

24,446

15,723

30,745

60,624

17,512

141,959

335,601

943,373

25,883

44,625

93,738

453,797

245,547

228,547

254,955

18,970

1,907,289

692,916

38,086

231,505

37,595

259,617

23,459,916

142

78,903

8,172

4,288

6,917

4,908

34,708

2,437

5,265

14,014

9,650

13,807

12,292

6,448

29,103

10,405

15,367

79,200

51,570

46,888

19,003

13,335

21,627

6,576

8,075

11,153

6,170

13,198

7,814

40,171

32,184

4,728

1,521

11,683

13,221

42,738

35,411

1,533

2,494

7,691

8,954

3,502

49,652

17,625

19,011

6,889

3,814

3,171

1,826

2,187

5,209

6,920

1,273

4,331

11,466

23,495

4,116

6,375

13,034

11,338

12,857

21,335

16,166

2,156

20,002

24,704

4,901

13,265

4,732

12,927

1,072,043

26

10,206

482

629

1,577

1,010

8,156

284

668

1,321

3,190

3,516

3,893

3,342

4,940

4,345

1,794

10,373

8,753

12,344

6,590

3,220

6,359

1,171

4,120

2,512

1,905

6,102

2,055

7,550

4,949

447

172

1,654

2,585

7,715

7,820

206

353

1,013

2,065

487

11,864

2,235

3,758

744

607

329

509

541

609

563

293

1,558

4,403

7,795

541

778

1,637

3,037

4,358

4,634

3,280

276

5,119

8,712

728

3,726

884

2,782

228,199

11,735

35,198

925

6,870

14,660

9,597

70,910

3,876

6,300

12,302

14,744

32,460

27,642

36,034

42,296

32,857

16,550

113,216

72,052

57,183

80,925

26,820

90,959

10,555

27,306

16,447

20,010

136,744

21,024

63,547

37,176

4,392

2,315

13,807

36,031

72,463

55,808

3,107

4,417

10,916

20,596

4,303

121,073

20,380

28,593

9,018

7,203

2,632

4,586

3,162

7,023

8,791

3,360

12,110

35,987

80,826

4,877

8,513

14,409

35,249

27,099

36,059

28,461

4,064

75,646

65,317

7,016

31,237

6,124

29,309

2,095,199

244

32,679

1,139

2,593

6,987

4,860

29,067

791

3,098

3,090

4,290

13,162

14,375

15,482

23,142

15,637

7,132

28,943

48,903

22,974

38,842

9,316

29,848

3,787

15,639

6,347

25,759

60,719

13,926

18,510

19,482

1,068

977

4,471

11,936

47,653

21,726

732

1,283

3,893

9,712

1,875

41,509

8,259

10,900

1,953

1,329

823

2,550

1,365

1,728

2,460

2,214

6,372

16,088

27,378

2,132

2,014

4,163

22,907

11,598

16,774

20,660

1,522

43,848

33,164

1,896

15,083

1,989

9,657

938,424

88

6

13

9

164

7

9

19

19

74

71

92

132

43

60

150

326

103

266

54

264

7

46

35

91

869

92

97

97

5

12

12

456

160

217

5

3

29

48

15

570

40

57

17

76

6

10

6

7

24

28

102

258

6

30

36

102

37

43

37

11

566

222

10

68

7

91

6,732

858

104

302

125

1,003

56

115

252

222

909

690

949

840

445

218

1,880

2,503

1,139

2,995

854

5,933

143

749

351

281

7,492

322

929

786

109

45

190

1,175

2,232

918

41

72

264

342

156

3,411

332

303

207

71

70

85

33

50

218

44

229

1,143

2,475

67

158

253

1,235

382

447

348

70

5,518

1,230

118

401

187

984

59,058

14

9,741

411

832

2,950

1,288

37,398

320

571

1,432

4,172

11,392

9,726

12,568

16,114

7,722

3,134

19,510

31,530

19,682

32,698

10,638

29,732

1,380

8,961

4,153

9,233

57,948

5,998

15,610

11,651

488

147

1,846

5,179

24,980

15,231

148

410

1,116

6,117

511

30,948

3,521

8,475

932

424

383

472

394

649

1,054

372

7,705

8,953

26,141

602

932

2,417

11,261

8,061

8,936

9,613

347

42,457

27,520

889

7,763

719

7,442

654,064

208

41,980

242

4,134

11,635

5,091

49,253

2,000

3,679

7,344

9,972

26,419

23,923

33,296

32,350

23,816

9,443

65,486

60,939

42,310

90,718

23,933

88,129

6,676

24,365

12,321

11,454

157,721

16,282

39,361

31,694

2,869

1,472

7,655

26,591

66,597

36,215

1,487

2,558

6,740

14,390

3,073

112,220

11,675

17,589

7,058

4,387

1,974

2,626

1,803

3,197

6,156

1,698

9,600

31,730

76,889

2,885

5,051

9,625

31,947

21,965

17,780

17,768

2,004

110,781

49,651

4,279

22,335

4,243

19,348

1,734,085

2,365

458,014

8,895

17,478

68,635

24,201

431,424

7,836

13,900

30,422

98,817

257,557

224,006

345,813

367,932

142,945

50,604

511,580

717,569

412,982

1,099,430

293,933

1,171,168

24,348

167,451

76,498

69,151

1,836,450

136,986

284,869

309,361

12,929

4,738

31,825

195,240

598,774

289,429

4,652

10,880

32,741

131,453

13,155

1,012,712

73,313

145,363

27,826

16,068

8,942

11,782

6,232

12,273

34,438

8,258

100,026

225,729

698,116

10,657

20,774

48,164

336,721

159,190

122,539

158,622

8,520

1,603,352

482,396

18,249

137,627

18,710

177,077

16,672,112
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County Name

Vehicle Type Desc

AUTOS &
PICKUPS

HEAVY
TRUCKS MOTORCYCLE BUS TOOLS VESSEL

VEHICLE
TRAILER

TRAVEL
TRAILER

MOBILE
HOME Grand Total

SEMINOLE

ST JOHNS

ST LUCIE

SUMTER

SUWANNEE

TAYLOR

UNION

VOLUSIA

WAKULLA

WALTON

WASHINGTON

Z-DHSMV

Z-NO COUNTY

Z-NON-FL ZIPCODE 14,734

667,667

20,266

36,934

113,676

51,089

662,083

17,607

33,605

70,196

145,076

359,296

316,618

142

78,903

8,172

4,288

6,917

4,908

34,708

2,437

5,265

14,014

9,650

13,807

12,292

26

10,206

482

629

1,577

1,010

8,156

284

668

1,321

3,190

3,516

3,893

11,735

35,198

925

6,870

14,660

9,597

70,910

3,876

6,300

12,302

14,744

32,460

27,642

244

32,679

1,139

2,593

6,987

4,860

29,067

791

3,098

3,090

4,290

13,162

14,375

88

6

13

9

164

7

9

19

19

74

71

858

104

302

125

1,003

56

115

252

222

909

690

14

9,741

411

832

2,950

1,288

37,398

320

571

1,432

4,172

11,392

9,726

208

41,980

242

4,134

11,635

5,091

49,253

2,000

3,679

7,344

9,972

26,419

23,923

2,365

458,014

8,895

17,478

68,635

24,201

431,424

7,836

13,900

30,422

98,817

257,557

224,006
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